Hydracushion
HCF Series 172 and 210 bar range
Hydracushions
172 bar and 210 bar
HY10-4021/UK
Parker Hannifin
Accumulator Cooler Division Europe
Sandycroft, UK

Sandycroft, UK
4
How to Order
Hydracushions: How to order
Hydracusion
Type
Nominal
Volume
(Litres)
HCF 01 0 0A
Code: Type
HCF : Hydracushion
Bladder
Material
Gas Valve
Connection
Code: Litres
0E : 0.5L
01 : 1L
02 : 2L
04 : 4L
Code: Material
0 : Nitrile (NBR)
Code: Gas Valve Connection
0A : 1/4" BSPM 0.5 to 4.0 litre only
4A : 0.302" x 32 T.P.I.
00 17
Construction Maximum
working
pressure
Code: Construction
00 : Oil Service 0.5 to 4.0 litres only
Maximum Working Pressure
17 : 172 bar
21 : 210 bar
Hydracushions
172 bar and 210 bar
HY10-4021/UK
Parker Hannifin
Accumulator Cooler Division Europe
Sandycroft, UK
5
Capacities & Dimensions
Maximum Working Pressure 172 bar
Part Number
Gas
Volume
(litres)
Approx.
Weight
(kg)
Max. Flow Rate
(litre/min)
Dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise and subject to manufacturer's
tolerances
A B C D
HCF0E00A-00-17 0.5 3 159 190 30 95 1/2" BSPF
HCF0100A-00-17 1.0 10 204 230 30 120 3/4" BSPF
HCF0200A-00-17 2.0 16 363 282 30 145 1" BSPF
HCF0400A-00-17 4.0 23 470 345 30 172 1 1/4" BSPF
Maximum Working Pressure 210 bar
Part Number
Gas
Volume
(litres)
Approx.
Weight
(kg)
Max. Flow Rate
(litre/min)
Dimensions in mm unless stated otherwise and subject to manufacturer's
tolerances
A B C D
HCF0E00A-00-21 0.5 3 159 190 30 95 1/2" BSPF